
Deep River SustainableCT Committee 

Meeting Schedule for 2024 

Meetings will be held the  Deep River Town Hall, Auditorium or First Floor meeting room.  The 
meetings will generally last between one and two hours.  

Remote access, via Zoom, might be sometimes necessary due to weather or public health 
reasons.  The specifics of the Zoom meeting will be included in the Agenda for each meeting, 
which is published in advance. 

SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 7:00 PM 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 7:00 PM 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 7:00 PM 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 7:00 PM 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 7:00 PM 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 7:00 PM 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 7:00 PM 

Thursday, August 8, 2024 7:00 PM 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 7:00 PM 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 7:00 PM 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 7:00 PM 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 7:00 PM 


